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# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 6.6%

m 27.5%
65

m 5.8%

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 36.9%
$76,931,087

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 10.2%

q 7.1%
$920,000

51
# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 1.9%
m 6.3%

$1,300,000
q 9.0%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 2.4%

$99,748,193
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 7.3%
m 24.7%

144

$2.1 M $1.2 M

$2.0 M $1.2 M

$26.5 M $7.1 M

93.95% 97.59%

$869.50 $1,058.35

139



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $300K - $649K $650K - $999K $1M - $2.9M $3M+
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# % CHANGE * %CHANGE REGION *

3 0.0%

p 50.0%17 p 21.4%

7 p 600.0%

17 0.0%

q 30.0%3 q 72.7%

1 q 50.0%

14 p 40.0%

p 75.0%2 p 100.0%

5 p 400.0%

5 0.0%

q 37.5%0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0.0%0 0.0%

0 0.0%

8 0.0%

p 14.3%39 p 14.7%

1 0.0%

0 0.0%

0.0%0 0.0%

0 0.0%

4 p 100.0%

p 100.0%4 p 300.0%

0 0.0%
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SALES COMPARISON

SALES BY REGION SALES BY PRICE RANGE

*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND
YTD TREND** MONTH

Single Family Condominium Vacant Land

Molokai
8

7%

North 
Shore

5
4%

Southside
47

41%

Up Country
16

14%

Westside
20

17%

**Year-over-year and current YTD shown



NEIGHBORHOOD SALES

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM

# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

WESTSIDE

Napili, Kahana, 
Mahinahina 2 p $3.4 M p $1.7 M q 8 p $7.0 M p $680.0 K p

Kaanapali – – – – – – 6 q $7.5 M q $1.2 M q
Kapalua 1 – $26.5 M – $26.5 M – 3 p $3.6 M p $1.2 M q

CENTRAL
Wailuku 7 q $8.4 M q $1.3 M p 2 q $1.7 M q $862.0 K p
Kahului 5 p $6.5 M p $1.3 M p 1 q $395.0 K q $395.0 K p
Waihee 5 – $5.4 M – $1.2 M – – – – – – –

UP 
COUNTRY

Kula, Pukalani 9 p $11.1 M q $1.2 M q 2 p $3.2 M p $1.6 M q
Makawao, 

Olinda 3 p $3.5 M p $1.2 M q – – – – – –

Haliimaile 2 – $4.1 M – $2.1 M – – – – – – –

NORTH 
SHORE

Haiku 4 – $6.5 M p $1.7 M p – – – – – –
Paia 1 – $6.6 M p $6.6 M p – – – – – –

SOUTHSIDE 

Kihei 7 – $9.5 M q $1.3 M q 27 p $22.5 M p $759.0 K q

Wailea, Makena 1 – $6.5 M p $6.5 M p 11 q $29.7 M q $2.4 M q

Maalaea – – – – – – 1 q $500.0 K q $500.0 K q

MOLOKAI Molokai 4 p $1.7 M p $415.0 K q 4 p $819.9 K p $195.0 K q

TOP NEIGHBORHOODS #
WAILEA 10

KAMAOLE II 5

KAPALUA 4

KAANAPALI 4

KEHALANI 4

KAMAOLE I 4

KALEPOLEPO 4

KALAMA 3

KEAWAKAPU 3

KAMILOLOA 3

TOP CONDOMINIUMS #
HALEAKALA GARDENS 3

MAUI KAMAOLE 3

KIHEI AKAHI 3

KAPALUA GOLF VILLAS 2

PALMS AT WAILEA I 2

KAANAPALI SHORES 2

KAANAPALI ROYAL 2

WAILEA EKOLU 2

KIHEI ALII KAI 2

MAUI BANYAN 2

MAUI
NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2021 2022 2023 2024

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES

MAUI

# OF SALES

744
q 8.8% VS. LAST YEAR

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$905,000
m 9.7% VS. LAST YEAR

TOTAL $ OF SALES

$1,095,468,051
m 15.3%VS. LAST YEAR

631
# OF SALES

m 1.0%VS. LAST YEAR

$1,300,000
MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST YEARm 8.3%

$1,141,866,135
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST YEARm 3.1%

$2.0M

$816.0K

$950.0K

$1.3M

$780.0K

$1.4M

$700.0K

$587.5K

$1.8M

$947.0K

$1.1M

$1.4M

$1.8M

$1.6M

$720.0K

$644.0K

$2.2M

$1.0M

$1.2M

$1.5M

$912.5K

$1.4M

$706.5K

$400.0K

$2.0M

$1.2M

$1.3M

$1.6M

$997.5K

$1.7M

$710.0K

$510.0K

158
# OF SALES

m 17.0% VS. LAST YEAR

$902,501
MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST YEARm 31.8%

$301,764,001
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST YEARm 74.1%

$700.0K

$402.5K

$1.3M

$602.5K

$547.0K

$689.0K

$1.5M

$175.0K

$860.0K

$392.5K

$2.0M

$635.0K

$685.0K

$800.0K

$2.5M

$252.5K

$882.5K

$505.0K

$2.0M

$800.0K

0

$880.0K

$355.0K

$312.0K

$950.0K

$432.5K

$1.0M

$838.5K

0

$1.1M

$2.4M

$290.0K

WESTSIDE

CENTRAL

UP COUNTRY

NORTH SHORE

EAST MAUI

SOUTHSIDE

LANAI

MOLOKAI

www.tghawaii.com

Brianna Serikaku
Account Manager
Maui
(808) 208-4908
bserikaku@tghawaii.com


